ELOAD PRODUCTS Smart Hellow 60 SMHELLOW60
Product Name / Description Smart Hellow 100 SMHELLOW100
Smart GaanTxt 10(for Talk N Text subscriber only) SMGT10 Smart Hellow 115 SMHELLOW115
Smart Eload 15 SM15 Smart Hellow 200 SMHELLOW200
Smart Eload 20 SM20 Smart Hellow 300 SMHELLOW300
Smart Eload Economy (P30) SM30 Smart Hellow 500 SMHELLOW500
Smart Eload 50 SM50 Smart Hellow 1000 SMHELLOW1000
Smart Eload Regular (P60) SM60 Smart BRO 15 SMBRO15
Smart Eload 100 SM100 Smart BRO 30 SMBRO30
Smart Eload Extra (P115) SM115 Smart BRO 50 SMBRO50
Smart Eload 200 SM200 Smart BRO 60 SMBRO60
Smart Eload 250 SM250 Smart BRO 100 SMBRO100
Smart Eload 300 SM300 Smart BRO 115 SMBRO115
Smart Eload 500 SM500 Smart BRO 200 SMBRO200
Smart Eload 1000 SM1000 Smart BRO 300 SMBRO300
Smart All Text Plus 20 SMAT20 Smart BRO 500 SMBRO500
Smart LahatTxt 20(for Talk N Text subscriber only) SMLT20 Red Mobile 10 RED10
Smart LahatTxt 30(for Smart and TNT subscribers) SMLT30 Red Mobile 20 RED20
Smart All Text 40 (for Smart and TNT subscribers) SMAT40 Red Mobile 30 RED30
Smart All Text 50 (for Smart subscribers only) SMAT50 Red Mobile 50 RED50
Smart GaanTxt 20(for Talk N Text subscribers only) SMGT20 Red Mobile 100 RED100
Smart UPSIZE 20 SMUP20 Red Mobile 200 RED200
Smart UPSIZE 35 SMUP35 Red Mobile 300 RED300
Smart UPSIZE 70 SMUP70 Red Mobile 500 RED500
Smart UPSIZE 130 SMUP130 Red Mobile Call & Text Unli 30 (Red & Smart) REDCTU30
Smart All Text 10 (for Smart and TNT subscribers) SMAT10 Red Mobile Call & Text Unli 100 (Red & Smart) REDCTU100
Smart All Text 30 MMS (for Smart and TNT subs) SMAT30MMS Red Mobile Call & Text Unli 250 (Red & Smart) REDCTU250
Smart Gaan All In One 15 (for TNT subs only) SMGAIO15 Red Mobile Call & Text Unli 750 (Red & Smart) REDCTU750
Smart Gaan All In One 20 (for TNT subs only) SMGAIO20 PLDT Load 30 PLP30
Smart Gaan All In One 30 (for TNT subs only) SMGAIO30 PLDT Load 50 PLP50
Smart Gaan All In One 55 (for TNT subs only) SMGAIO55 PLDT Load 60 PLP60
Smart Gaan All In One 99 (for TNT subs only) SMGAIO99 PLDT Load 100 PLP100
Smart GaanTxt Plus 10 (for TNT subs only) SMGTP10 PLDT Load 115 PLP115
Smart Load Upsell 20 (for TNT & Bro subs only) SMLU20 PLDT Load 175 PLP175
Smart Load Upsell 35 (for TNT & Bro subs only) SMLU35 PLDT Load 200 PLP200
Smart Load Upsell 70 (for TNT & Bro subs only) SMLU70 PLDT Load 300 PLP300
Smart Load Upsell 130 (for TNT & Bro subs only) SMLU130 PLDT Load 500 PLP500
Smart Hellow 15 SMHELLOW15 PLDT Load 1000 PLP1000
Smart Hellow 30 SMHELLOW30 CIGNAL Load Plan 250 START250
PRODUCT
CODE/SMS Keyword
Smart Hellow 50 SMHELLOW50 CIGNAL Load Plan 390 BASIC390
CIGNAL Load Plan 430 SD430 Sun Call & Text Unlimited 25 SNXCTU25
CIGNAL Load Plan 590 HD590 Sun Xpressload Call & Text Combo 150 SNXCTC150
Globe Amax Other (P15 - P150) GMXMAX Sun Xpressload Call & Text Unli 50 SNXCTU50
Globe Amax 10 GMX10 Sun Xpressload Call & Text Unli 100 SNXCTU100
Globe Amax 100 GMX100 Sun Xpressload Call & Text Unli 150 SNXCTU150
Globe Amax 350 (for Globe and TM) GMX350 Sun Xpressload Call & Text Unli 450 SNXCTU450
Globe Amax 450 (for Globe and TM) GMX450 Sun Xpressload Sulit Calls 30 SNXSULIT30
Globe Amax 550 (for Globe and TM) GMX550 Sun Xpressload Daylight Call & Text Unli 100 SNXDCTU100
Globe Amax 600 (for Globe and TM) GMX600 Sun Xpressload IDD Top 10 50 SNXTODOIDD50
Globe Amax 700 (for Globe and TM) GMX700 Sun Xpressload IDD Top 10 100 SNXTODOIDD100
Globe Amax 900 (for Globe and TM) GMX900 Sun Xpressload IDD Top 10 300 SNXTODOIDD300
Touch Mobile Amax 10 TMX10 Sun Xpressload Broadband Wireless 50 SNXSBW50
Touch Mobile Amax Other (P15 - P150) TMXMAX Sun Xpressload Broadband Wireless 100 SNXSBW100
Touch Mobile Amax 50 TMX50 Sun Xpressload Broadband Wireless 250 SNXSBW250
Touch Mobile Amax 100 TMX100 Sun Xpressload Broadband Wireless 300 SNXSBW300
Sun Xpressload 10 SNX10 Sun Xpressload Flexi Load 30 SNXFLEXI30
Sun Xpressload 15 SNX15 Sun Xpressload Flexi Load 50 SNXFLEXI50
Sun Xpressload 20 SNX20 Sun Xpressload Mobile Internet 25 SNXI25
Sun Xpressload 25 SNX25 Sun Xpressload Mobile Internet 50 SNXI50
Sun Xpressload 30 SNX30 Sun Xpressload Unlimited Mix 25 SNXUMIX25
Sun Xpressload 50 SNX50 Sun Xpressload Unlimited Mix 100 SNXUMIX100
Sun Xpressload 75 SNX75 Sun Xpressload Text All 15 SNXTEXTALL15
Sun Xpressload 100 SNX100 Sun Xpressload UTextAll 20 SNXUTEXTALL20
Sun Xpressload 150 SNX150 Sun Xpressload Trioplus 100 SNXTRIOPLUS100
Sun Xpressload Mobile Internet 999 SNXI999 Sun Xpressload Trioplus 20 SNXTRIOPLUS20
Sun Xpressload 300 SNX300 Sun Xpressload Trio 30 (replaced by Trioplus 30) SNXTRIO30
Sun Xpressload 500 SNX500 Sun Xpressload Trio 20 (replaced by Trioplus 20) SNXTRIO20
Sun Xpressload Budgetxt 5 SNXBGT5 Sun Xpressload Trioplus 30 SNXTRIOPLUS30
Sun Xpressload Budgetxt 20 SNXBGT20 Sun Xpressload Text All Plus 25 SNXTAPLUS25
Sun Xpressload Winner Txt 10 SNXWIN10 Sun Xpressload Unli Text Trio 20 SNXUTEXTRIO20
Sun Xpressload Text Unli 20 SNXTU20 Sun Xpressload Text All Plus 100 SNXTAPLUS100
Sun Xpressload Text Unli 50 SNXTU50 CALL CARDS PRODUCT
Sun Xpressload Text Unli 60 SNXTU60 Product Name / Description
Sun Xpressload Text Unli 150 SNXTU150 Smart Buddy 100 SB100
Sun Xpressload Text Unli 300 SNXTU300 Smart Buddy 300 SB300
Sun Xpressload Text Unli 200 SNXTU200 Smart Buddy 500 SB500
Sun Xpressload Call & Text Combo 10 SNXCTC10 Talk N Text 100 TNT100
Sun Xpressload Call & Text Combo 20 SNXCTC20 Talk N Text 300 TNT300
PRODUCT
CODE/SMS Keyword
Sun Xpressload Call & Text Combo 30 SNXCTC30 Globe 100 GPH100
Sun Xpressload Call & Text Combo 50 SNXCTC50 Globe 300 GPH300
Globe 500 GPH500 Triplejack 300 (Equivalent to 8,220 Jacks) JACKS300
Touch Mobile 50 TM50 Triplejack 500 (Equivalent to 13,700 Jacks) JACKS500
Touch Mobile 100 TM100 Triplejack 1500 (Equivalent to 41,095 Jacks) JACKS1500
Touch Mobile 300 TM300 Triplejack 2750 (Equivalent to 75,340 Jacks) JACKS2750
Sun OKDial 500 SNOK500 PlayOMG 50 (equivalent to 30 Points) OMG50
Sun OKDial 1000 SNOK1000 PlayOMG 100 (equivalent to 60 Points) OMG100
GAME CARDS PRODUCT PlayOMG 250 (equivalent to 160 Points) OMG250
Product Name / Description PlayOMG 500 (equivalent to 320 Points) OMG500
Cherry Credits 70 (equivalent to 2,000 CC) CC70 PlayOMG 750 (equivalent to 480 Points) OMG750
Cherry Credits 175 (equivalent to 5,000 CC) CC175 PlayOMG 1000 (equivalent to 640 Points) OMG1000
Cherry Credits 350 (equivalent to 10,000 CC) CC350 PlayOMG 1250 (equivalent to 800 Points) OMG1250
Cherry Credits 1050 (equivalent to 30,000 CC) CC1050 PlayOMG 2500 (equivalent to 1600 Points) OMG2500
Cherry Credits 1750 (equivalent to 50,000 CC) CC1750 PlayOMG 5000 (equivalent to 3200 Points) OMG5000
Cherry Credits 3500 (equivalent to 100,000 CC) CC3500 PlayOMG 7500 (equivalent to 4800 Points) OMG7500
MOL 20 (Equivalent to 20 MOLPoints) MOL20 PlayOMG 10000 (equivalent to 6400 Points) OMG10000
MOL 50 (Equivalent to 50 MOLPoints) MOL50 PlayOMG 15000 (equivalent to 9600 Points) OMG15000
MOL 100 (Equivalent to 100 MOLPoints) MOL100 Zynga Games 92 (US$2) ZYNGA92
MOL 150 (Equivalent to 150 MOLPoints) MOL150 Zynga Games 230 (US$5) ZYNGA230
MOL 250 (Equivalent to 250 MOLPoints) MOL250 Zynga Games 460 (US$10) ZYNGA460
MOL 300 (Equivalent to 300 MOLPoints) MOL300 Bangu Bang Mania 50 BBM50
MOL 500 (Equivalent to 500 MOLPoints) MOL500 Bangu Bang Mania 100 BBM100
MOL 1000 (Equivalent to 1000 MOLPoints) MOL1000 Run Up (PH) 20 - Luna,BTO(PH),KWO(PH),XMO RUNUP20
Garena 10 (10 Shells) GM10 Run Up (PH) 50 - Luna,BTO(PH),KWO(PH),XMO RUNUP50
Garena 20 (20 Shells) GM20 Run Up (PH) 100 - Luna,BTO(PH),KWO(PH),XMO RUNUP100
Garena 50 (50 Shells) GM50 Run Up (PH) 500 - Luna,BTO(PH),KWO(PH),XMO RUNUP500
Garena 100 (100 Shells) GM100 LevelUp 20 (for all LevelUp games) LVLUP20
Garena 200 (200 Shells) GM200 LevelUp 50 (for all LevelUp games) LVLUP50
Garena 300 (300 Shells) GM300 LevelUp 75 (for all LevelUp games) LVLUP75
Garena 500 (500 Shells) GM500 LevelUp 100 (for all LevelUp games) LVLUP100
Garena 1000 (1000 Shells) GM1000 LevelUp 300 (for all LevelUp games) LVLUP300
Ultimate Game Card 250 UGC250 LevelUp 350 (for all LevelUp games) LVLUP350
Ultimate Game Card 500 UGC500 LevelUp 500 (for all LevelUp games) LVLUP500
Ultimate Game Card 1000 UGC1000 LevelUp 1000 (for all LevelUp games) LVLUP1000
Ultimate Game Card 2500 UGC2500 ePoints Mobius Online 20 (EPMO20) EPMO20
Ultimate Game Card 5000 UGC5000 ePoints Mobius Online 50 (EPMO50) EPMO50
Matchmove Games 250 (equivalent to 409 MCash) MATCH250 ePoints Mobius Online 100 (EPMO100) EPMO100
Matchmove Games 500 (equivalent to 818 MCash) MATCH500 ePoints Mobius Online 350 (EPMO350) EPMO350
PRODUCT
CODE/SMS Keyword
Matchmove Games 1000 (equivalent to 1,635 MCash) MATCH1000 ePoints Mobius Online 500 (EPMO500) EPMO500
Matchmove Games 1500 (equivalent to 2,453 MCash) MATCH1500 ePoints Mobius Online 1000 (EPMO1000) EPMO1000
Triplejack 100 (Equivalent to 2,740 Jacks) JACKS100 AMPED 20 (Tantra,Warrock,Chronous,Getamped) AMP20
AMPED 50 (Tantra,Warrock,Chronous,Getamped) AMP50 CUBITS 100 (for Cubizone games) CUBITS100
AMPED 100 (Tantra,Warrock,Chronous,Getamped) AMP100 CUBITS 350 (for Cubizone games) CUBITS350
AMPED 300 (Tantra,Warrock,Chronous,Getamped) AMP300 CUBITS 500 (for Cubizone games) CUBITS500
AMPED 500 (Tantra,Warrock,Chronous,Getamped) AMP500 Fizzer 50 FIZZ50
AMPED 1000 (Tantra,Warrock,Chronous,Getamped) AMP1000 Fizzer 100 FIZZ100
ABS CBN Kapamilya Games 99 ABS99 Fizzer 250 FIZZ250
RAN ONLINE 20 (for all eGAMES ePOINTS) RAN20 Fizzer 500 FIZZ500
RAN ONLINE 50 (for all eGAMES ePOINTS) RAN50 Fizzer 1000 FIZZ1000
RAN ONLINE 100 (for all eGAMES ePOINTS) RAN100 TQ Point Card 400 (equivalent to 680 TQ Points) TQ400
RAN ONLINE 300 (for all eGAMES ePOINTS) RAN300 TQ Point Card 800 (equivalent to 1380 TQ Points) TQ800
RAN ONLINE 500 (for all eGAMES ePOINTS) RAN500 Softnyx 50 (for Gun Bound, Rakion, Wolf Team) SOFTNYX50
RAN ONLINE 1000 (for all eGAMES ePOINTS) RAN1000 Softnyx 100 (for Gun Bound, Rakion, Wolf Team) SOFTNYX100
O2Jam 20 O2JAM20 Softnyx 300 (for Gun Bound, Rakion, Wolf Team) SOFTNYX300
O2Jam 50 O2JAM50 Softnyx 500 (for Gun Bound, Rakion, Wolf Team) SOFTNYX500
O2Jam 100 O2JAM100 Special Force 20 DFI Phil Server (20 D-Coins) SF20
Battle Position 50 BP50 Special Force 50 DFI Phil Server (50 D-Coins) SF50
GrooveBucks 20 GRV20 Special Force 100 DFI Phil Server (100 D-Coins) SF100
GrooveBucks 50 GRV50 Special Force 200 DFI Phil Server (200 D-Coins) SF200
GrooveBucks 100 GRV100 Special Force 300 DFI Phil Server (300 D-Coins) SF300
GrooveBucks 200 GRV200 Special Force 400 DFI Phil Server (400 D-Coins) SF400
GrooveBucks 300 GRV300 Special Force 500 DFI Phil Server (500 D-Coins) SF500
Legend of Mir 50 MIR50 Special Force 1000 DFI Phil Server (1000 D-Coins) SF1000
Legend of Mir 75 MIR75 SGBase 135 (USD 2.90 - equivalent to 350 Bees) SG135
Legend of Mir 100 MIR100 SGBase 340 (USD 7.50 - equivalent to 900 Bees) SG340
Legend of Mir 350 MIR350 SGBase 675 (USD 14.90 - equivalent to 1900 Bees) SG675
Game Club 20 (for CF,WOW,iDate,Dragona) GC20 SGBase 1750 (USD 38.00 - equivalent to 4900 Bees) SG1750
Game Club 50 (for CF,WOW,iDate,Dragona) GC50 Friendster Coins 20 (equivalent to 396 Coins) FCOINS20
Game Club 100 (for CF,WOW,iDate,Dragona) GC100 Friendster Coins 50 (equivalent to 990 Coins) FCOINS50
Game Club 200 (for CF,WOW,iDate,Dragona) GC200 Friendster Coins 100 (equivalent to 1,980 Coins) FCOINS100
Game Club 300 (for CF,WOW,iDate,Dragona) GC300 Friendster Coins 150 (equivalent to 2,970 Coins) FCOINS150
Game Club 400 (for CF,WOW,iDate,Dragona) GC400 Friendster Coins 250 (equivalent to 4,950 Coins) FCOINS250
Game Club 500 (for CF,WOW,iDate,Dragona) GC500 Friendster Coins 300 (equivalent to 5,940 Coins) FCOINS300
Game Club 1000 (for CF,WOW,iDate,Dragona) GC1000 Friendster Coins 500 (equivalent to 9,900 Coins) FCOINS500
EaglePoints 20 (for HighStreet 5, Rappelz PH) EP20 Friendster Coins 1000 (equivalent to 19,800 Coins) FCOINS1000
EaglePoints 50 (for HighStreet 5, Rapplez PH) EP50 GAMEYEZ 50 (equivalent to 100 Points) GEP50
EaglePoints 100 (for HighStreet 5, Rappelz PH) EP100 GAMEYEZ 100 (equivalent to 200 Points) GEP100
EaglePoints 250 (for HighStreet 5, Rappelz PH) EP250 GAMEYEZ 300 (equivalent to 600 Points) GEP300
EaglePoints 500 (for HighStreet 5, Rappelz PH) EP500 GAMEYEZ 500 (equivalent to 1000 Points) GEP500
EaglePoints 1000 (Showtime, HighStreet 5, Rappelz) EP1000 OMNI 49 (Point Package 850) OMNI49
CUBITS 25 (for Cubizone games) CUBITS25 OMNI 99 (Point Package 1830) OMNI99
OMNI 499 (Point Package 10500) OMNI499 Dream 390 DRM390
XiXi Games 45 (equivalent to 30 XiXi Coins) XiXi45 Dream 650 DRM650
XiXi Games 150 (equivalent to 100 XiXi Coins) XiXi150 OTHER PRODUCTS
XiXi Games 300 (equivalent to 200 XiXi Coins) XiXi300 Product Name / Description
XiXi Games 750 (equivalent to 500 XiXi Coins) XiXi750 PLDT Touch Card 100 PTC100
XiXi Games 1500 (equivalent to 1000 XiXi Coins) XiXi1500 PLDT Touch Card 200 PTC200
XiXi Games 7500 (equivalent to 5000 XiXi Coins) XiXi7500 PLDT Budget Card 100 PBC100
VOOMGA 88 (equivalent to 60 V-Cash) VOOMGA88 PLDT Budget Card 200 PBC200
VOOMGA 220 (equivalent to 150 V-Cash) VOOMGA220 Netvoice 60 NV60
VOOMGA 440 (equivalent to 300 V-Cash) VOOMGA440 Netvoice 150 NV150
VOOMGA 880 (equivalent to 600 V-Cash) VOOMGA880 Netvoice 300 NV300
VOOMGA 2150 (equivalent to 1500 V-Cash) VOOMGA2150 Netvoice 600 NV600
VOOMGA 4300 (equivalent to 3000 V-Cash) VOOMGA4300 Globelines 100 GL100
Game Horde 200 (equivalent to 200 GHORDEPoints) GHORDE200 Carl Balita 1000 Review Package CB1000
Game Horde 400 (equivalent to 400 GHORDEPoints) GHORDE400 Englishlink 1750 ENG1750
Game Horde 800 (equivalent to 800 GHORDEPoints) GHORDE800 Globe TipIDD 100 GTIDD100
Game Horde 3200 (equivalent to 3200 GHORDEPoints) GHORDE3200 Medical Transcription Tutor Online 100 MTTO100
Game Horde 1600 (equivalent to 1600 GHORDEPoints) GHORDE1600 Medical Transcription On The Job Simulation 150 MTOJS150
Massive Gaming MCOINS 10 MCOINS10 Telebabad 120 TLB120
Massive Gaming MCOINS 20 MCOINS20 Affordacall 30 AFC30
Massive Gaming MCOINS 50 MCOINS50 Affordacall 100 AFC100
Massive Gaming MCOINS 100 MCOINS100 Affordacall 300 AFC300
Massive Gaming MCOINS 250 MCOINS250 Digijooze 50 DGJ50
Massive Gaming MCOINS 500 MCOINS500 Digijooze 100 DGJ100
Massive Gaming MCOINS 1000 MCOINS1000 TFC Now 200 TFC200
Asiasoft ACASH 182 (equivalent to 5000 @Cash) ACASH182 TFC Now 350 TFC350
Asiasoft ACASH 364 (equivalent to 10000 @Cash) ACASH364 TFC Pinoy Big Brother Viewing 50 TFCPBB50
Asiasoft ACASH 1092 (equivalent to 30000 @Cash) ACASH1092 TFC Pinoy Big Brother Viewing 100 TFCPBB100
Lucky Manny 20 (equivalent to 20 Lucky Manny Coins LM20 TFC Pinoy Big Brother Viewing 250 TFCPBB250
Lucky Manny 50 (equivalent to 50 Lucky Manny Coins LM50 Bayan Wireless Landline Prepaid 100 BW100
Lucky Manny 100 (equivalent to 100 Lucky Manny Coi LM100 Bayan Wireless Landline Prepaid 200 BW200
Lucky Manny 500 (equivalent to 500 Lucky Manny Coi LM500 Bayan Wireless Landline Prepaid 300 BW300
Lucky Manny 1000 (equivalent to 1000 Lucky Manny C LM1000 neTVision Indie Movie 103 NTV103
ACCESS CARD PRODUCTS neTVision Regular Movie 208 NTV208
Product Name / Description neTVision Rated-R Movie 250 NTV250
PRODUCT
CODE/SMS Keyword
PRODUCT
CODE/SMS Keyword
Smartlink 100 SL100 neTVision PBA 100 PBA100
Smartlink 300 SL300 neTVision PBA 200 PBA200
Smartlink 500 SL500 Computer Assisted Learning 300 CAL300
Dream 100 DRM100 Computer Assisted Learning 500 CAL500
Dream 250 DRM250 Gapuz Online Review 100 GAPUZ100
Gapuz Online Review 200 GAPUZ200 PT&T SUPERWIFI 10 (1 hr Unli Surfing) SUPERWIFI10
ChaTV 50 CHATV50 PT&T SUPERWIFI 20 (3 hrs Unli Surfing) SUPERWIFI20
ChaTV 100 CHATV100 PT&T SUPERWIFI 50 (1 day Unli Surfing) SUPERWIFI50
(CCAT) Call Center Aptitude Test 250 CCAT250 PT&T SUPERWIFI 100 (3 days Unli Surfing) SUPERWIFI100
Pinoy Big Brother Teen 24/7 Livestream 50 PBBTEEN50 PT&T SUPERWIFI 250 (1 week Unli Surfing) SUPERWIFI250
Pinoy Big Brother Teen 24/7 Livestream 100 PBBTEEN100 PT&T SUPERWIFI 999 (1 month Unli Surfing) SUPERWIFI999
Pinoy Big Brother Teen 24/7 Livestream 250 PBBTEEN250 LoadCentral Test ePIN ZTEST1
Teletalk 100 (good for 7 hours) TELETALK100 PORTAL PRODUCTS
Teletalk 300 (good for 25 hours) TELETALK300 Product Name / Description
Teletalk 500 (good for 40 hours) TELETALK500 SPARX 100 (Pioneer Insurance) SPARX100
Teletalk 900 (good for 100 hours) TELETALK900 SPARX 300 (Pioneer Insurance) SPARX300
MOBIP 100 (BiP Networks) MOBIP100 SPARX 500 (Pioneer Insurance) SPARX500
USBIP 100 (BiP Networks) USBIP100 SPARX 700 (Pioneer Insurance) SPARX700
Click Music Philippines 50 CLKMUSIC50 SPARX 1000 (Pioneer Insurance) SPARX1000
Click Music Philippines 100 CLKMUSIC100 SPARX 2500 (Pioneer Insurance) SPARX2500
Click Music Philippines 300 CLKMUSIC300 SPARX 5000 (Pioneer Insurance) SPARX5000
Click Music Philippines 500 CLKMUSIC500 Textwise 20 TXTWISE20
Click Music Philippines 1000 CLKMUSIC1000 Textwise 30 TXTWISE30
ABS CBN VOTE CARD 25 (10 Votes) ABSCBN25 Textwise 50 TXTWISE50
ABS CBN VOTE CARD 75 (30 Votes) ABSCBN75 Textwise 100 TXTWISE100
ABS CBN STAR RECORDS 99 ABSCBNSTAR99 Textwise 200 TXTWISE200
Air21 Shopinas e-Gift Certificate 500 SHOPINAS500 Textwise 300 TXTWISE300
Air21 Shopinas e-Gift Certificate 1000 SHOPINAS1000
Air21 Shopinas e-Gift Certificate 1500 SHOPINAS1500
VTEX Live 499 VTEX499
MyMusicStore 100 MYMUSIC100
MyMusicStore 200 MYMUSIC200
MyMusicStore 300 MYMUSIC300
MyMusicStore 500 MYMUSIC500
Skycable Silver 780 SKYSILVER780
OPM2Go 50 OPM2GO50
OPM2Go 100 OPM2GO100
OPM2Go 300 OPM2GO300
Click VoIP 100 CLICKVOIP100
PRODUCT
CODE/SMS Keyword
HOW TO SEND A LOAD TRANSACTION
THRU SMS
TEXT:
Product<Space>6DigitPin<SPACE>NUMBER OF
CUSTOMER
SEND TO: LOAD CENTRAL GATEWAY
LOAD CENTRAL GATEWAYS
     GLOBE: 09178662418
     SMART: 09209546856/09209546857
     SUN: 09229990214/09228504340
Happy2Bid 200 (20 Bid Packs) H2BID200
Happy2Bid 500 (50 Bid Packs) H2BID500
Happy2Bid 1500 (150 Bid Packs) H2BID1500
Happy2Bid 3500 (350 Bid Packs) H2BID3500
Happy2Bid 6500 (650 Bid Packs) H2BID6500
Happy2Bid 12000 (1200 Bid Packs) H2BID12000
HOW TO SEND A LOAD TRANSACTION
THRU SMS
TEXT:
Product<Space>6DigitPin<SPACE>NUMBER OF
CUSTOMER
SEND TO: LOAD CENTRAL GATEWAY
LOAD CENTRAL GATEWAYS
     GLOBE: 09178662418
     SMART: 09209546856/09209546857
     SUN: 09229990214/09228504340